Tempus Open - Felicia Ostlund

Felicia Ostlund

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 800m Frisim (25) Personbasta: 09:17.84 AQUA-poang: 634 Datum: 2022-10-23 Tavling: DM 25m

2022

Tid

09:17.84

09:18.53

09:21.85

09:25.35

09:25.76

09:28.72

09:30.12

09:31.63

09:33.81

09:39.07

09:39.18

09:41.31

09:41.41

09:41.58

09:42.04

09:44.72

09:51.78

09:52.99

09:53.14

09:57.34

AQUA
634
632
620
609
608
598
594
589
582
567
566
560
560
559
558
550
531
528
527

516

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2022-10-23

2021-11-24

2021-10-23

2022-11-24

2021-04-16

2019-10-13

2018-10-07

2019-10-06

2017-09-23

2016-12-04

2018-09-20

2018-01-20

2018-02-02

2018-09-22

2019-12-15

2016-11-12

2017-10-07

2016-10-15

2017-02-03

2017-01-21

Tavling

DM 25m 2022

SM/JSM (25m) 2021

DM 25m 2021

SM/JSM (25M) 2022
Skuru Temporarrace
UGP1 2019

DM 2018 Stockholm, 25m
DM 2019 Stockholm, 25m
Wadkopingsdoppet 2017
Sum-Sim Riksfinal 2016
NIU-masterskapen 2018
ENA Games

NUSS Aldre (25m) 2018
Arena Cup 2018

Rkeshov invitational
Sum-Sim region 3
Swedish Swim Games 2017
DM/JDM-kortbana 2016
NUSS Aldre

ENA Games


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=299065
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=299065&amp;event=19&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=299065&amp;event=19&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=299065&amp;event=19&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=299065&amp;event=19&amp;Result_sort=result_date

